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2 storey, 4-bdrm, brick ex- |
ecutive home in desirable |
neighbourhood. $334,900.,
yvale Cres. Mil- |

626 Sunn
ton. Call 905-876-1748.
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FOR RENT: 294 SQ. FT.
storage space, Main St. E.
@ Thompson. Call 905-

A Reputed Auto Parts Mak-
er needs comm. sales peo- |

ple to call on auto parts
dealers/jobbers. Those al- |

ready handling auto parts
preferred.

HAVE your own “For Sale |

By Owner” marketing com-
pany, with out help. Limited

View info and submit your

resume online at www.4sa- |

lebyme.ca or call 1-866-
3339x104
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SSMONEYSS 100% 1st,
end and 3rd Mortgages.
Bad credit OK. Call Ontario

Wide 1-888-307-7799.
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& Happy oth D
| Heather

| -
@ Daddy, Mommy and Sarah
QAO%0Q) |

|| Call 905-878-9861.

| 1-bedroom basement apt
for rent May 15, 2004. Suit-
able for single person, non- |
smoking, utilities, laundry,

- June 1st.

territories available NOW. | 3727,

F i
F
i ¥
: ¥
y #
4

4
j

rthday

-
. w.-h
e
& %
L .I'
Ty !

5-YR @ 4.75%, Also equity |
mortgage programs regard- |
less of income or credit.
Call Chris @ 1-800-328- |
7887 or visit us at www.sin-
.. | Claircockbum.com

Cheri & Bob
May 5, 1979 - 2004

/

Kris & Re n °cca
Kewley

=N\

ACTON, luxury, spacious 2-
bedroom apartment, ensu-
ite, laundry. No pets/smok- |
ing. $900/mth plus hydro. |

First/last.

E | 1st Call519-853-3015.
"~ | BACHELOR/ETTE Milton |

| 20t bron spacios, igpe-
| tio non-smoking/pets.

W& | *Milton, one bedroom apt.

in a private home, large

rooms, L.R. + D.R. all new |
appliances, four pc bath, |
A/C, private entrance, park- |
| ing & balcony. $950/mth in-
. | cludes utilities.

quiet non smoking lady.

and cable included. Shared

entrance.  $750/month.
- First/last required.
- (905)878-0410.

2-bdrm apartment for rent
Call 905-876-

Acton Apartments 1 & 2
bedroom apartment avail-

able Now and for future.
Fridge & Stove, laundry |

facilities, No dogs 519-853-

4374 open 7 days/week |

same day approval.

ACTON large 2-bedroom
apartment, $775/mth plus;
519-853-5080, 519-853-
5352.

Will suit |

$750/mth + utilities, avail-

|
|
|
|
J
|

Available May
. 905-702-7649.

Were Married in St. Lucia W.I.
1@ On April 8th, 2004
| (><A Cocktail Reception is bei
May 8th, 2004 at Springfi

eld Golf

& Country Club in Guelph

.
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GEORGETOWN

heldl - |

bl GEORGETOWN Park Dis-
- trict-New luxury 2-bedroom
Large open |

Love
Melissa, Mike

- $PLOAL OCCASIONS G ARNOUNCEMENTS 1N VOUR COMMUNTY §

The Canadian Champion, Friday, May 7, 2004—29

CLASSIFIED HOTLINE: 905-875-3300

CLASSIFIED HOURS: Monday to Friday * 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

3~bdrm,2 storey ous
Milton, appliances, CI/A,

~ large fenced lot with deck,
. garage & double driveway.
 Available July 1st,

PR | $1400/mth + tilities. Call

8529, 5th Line (N of Steeles)

-36 x 23 ft. Building-water, hydro,heated
-48 x 32 ft. Building-water, hydro, insulated
-Pool, hot tub, deck, air conditioned
-Completely renovated inside

-Finished basement

$589,900

Contact: Lyle Somers
905-878-0897

apartment.

- concept kitchen/livingroom.
. Central air, laundry, park-

1-bed-
room basement apartment. |

$750/mth includes utilities.

First/last, references. Avail-

able immediately. No pets.

GEORGETOWN 1 Large

~ bedroom basement apart-

able June 1st. Call 905-

878-8200.

BEAUTIFUL 3-bedroom
apartment. Available June

st in Georgetown. Eat-in |
kitchen, parking available. |

Close to all amenities.
Large bright windows. Call
905-873-9582.

DOWNTOWN

ment.
gas fireplace, large kitchen.
$800/mth plus utilities. No

pets/smoking. Call 905-
877-7451,
GEORGETOWN 1-bdrm

apartment w/balcony in

small, clean, quiet building. |

No smokers/pets, one park-
Ing spot.

| June 1st. 905-877-8639

MILTON

Millside Towers 82 Millside
Drive. 1&2 Bedroom Apts.
Close to Downtown. Bus
stop at Front Door 905-876-

1249 www.realstar.ca

~ AC.

DOWNTOWN Milton, 13 |
Charles St. 2 bedroom apt. |

for rent. Carpeted, blinds
on windows, appliances in-
cluded. $1000/mth, plus

hydro. Available May 1st.
905-878-2804 9-5pm, or

905-332-6310 evenings.

FOR rent in Cheltenham
area, 2 bedroom apart-
ment.

Available June 1. Referenc-
es necessary. 905-838-
2830.

in the Canadian Champion

Garage included.

GEORGETOWN
room basement apartment,

Immediately or

1-bed- |

close to all amenities. Sep-

arate entrance, 2 parking
spaces, fridge, stove, and

utilities. No smoking. Call
905-702-1125.
June 1st.

GEORGETOWN

$775/mth includes |

Available

large,
. bright, 2-bdrm apt. in quiet |

4-plex. Close to Go, main |
floor, separate entrance, |

parking for two. Available
immediately.  $795/mth
plus hydro. Call 905-877-
3862.

NORVAL one bedroom up-
stairs apt., available June

tst. No smoking/pets, sin-

gle occupancy only. Call |

- (905)702-1978.

No pets, no
smoking. ldeal for single or
quiet couple. $925/month
plus 1/3 utilities. Available
immediately. References

required. Call 647-293-

1870.

GEORGETOWN Victorian
home large 2 bedroom apt.,
$950/mth + Acton large 2

Newly renovated, bedroom apt. $775/mth +.

Also one bedroom apt.,
$550/mth +. Call (519)
853-5080 or (519) 853-
5352.

GLEN EDEN
COURT
APARTMENTS

122 Bronte Street,
South, Milton
We are now accepting
applications for

1-1 bedroom
Avail. May 15

For more
information and/or to
make an appoint-
ment,

Please call
905-878-5375

Building Managers
Leonan% & Penny

 piece

neighbourhood in
Milton, suitable for non-
smoking couple with no
pets. 2-bdrm first level of

. house, large kitchen and 9
~ing, cable TV. All new ap-
~ pliances.

feet ceilings, laundry in
basement. Available July

Ist or sooner. $1100/mth
plus utilities, references re- |

quired. Call 905-878-2737.  down. Call Rick or Frances

MILTON 2 bedroom avail-
able. $945. +. Clean and

quiet building. Call Jack @ §
905 812-0195 Available im- |

mediately

MILTON village on the park,

comer unit S, W view. 2-

- bdrm, 2 under ground park- |

Ing spots. Amenities, avail-
able May 15th. 647-292-
4351.

MILTON, available June
1st, 3-bdrm, 1 1/2 baths, no
appliances, $1000/mth, util-

~ ities extra, references re-
~ quired. Call 905-875-2468.

ROCKWOOD 2-bdrm 4-

Available June 1st. 905-

- 279-4444, &
ROCKWOOD spacious 2- it

bedroom apartment

$850/month inclusive.

Main floor 1-bedroom |
~apartment  $695/month.

Also store/office available.
519-856-4900.

1| BRAND NEW all brick
- semi, 1,500 sq. ft. 3-bed- |
{ room, 3-bathroom, 4 ap-

| | pliances, pie shaped lot,
- air/hardwoods/comer fire-
%! place. Fantastic location
1 | close to schools/ Go/ 401/
- rec centre/future super
. shopping centre. $1,400
- plus utilities. Available July
- 1st. Firstlast required for
905-878- |

- lord.
- $1200/mth  +
~ first/last, available immedi-
- ately. Call 416-822-3172.
or www.houserentals.web-
~ hop.info

- fireplace
- Minutes to Go Train. $1500

bathroom |
~ $700/month plus utilities. 1- |
 bdrm  4-piece bathroom
- $550/mth  plus

utilities. | §&

 “YURGENTLY seeking J
- SON MELMER, DOB Janu-
ary 18,1982 RE: his son.

- Fernando 905-878-3067 or
. 647-828-2646.

1 | ACTON, 3 bedroom, nice
(| Street, gas heat. Available
~7 | February 1st. $1050/mth +
{ | | utilities. Call (519) 853-
5658.

1 ACTON, 4-bedroom house
1 for rent.
1 | utilities. 5 appliances, nice

| yard, beautiful area. Avail- |

$1,350/mth plus

non-smoker.
0917.

for rent, you be the land-
2-bdrm,
utilities.

1-bdrm, |

~ able June 1st. Call 519° B
853-5251.
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On May 12, 2004 at 7:15 pm, there will be

a Mass in memory of Matteo Argento at
Holy Rosary Church

The late

ANDREW WILLOUGHBY’S
family would like to invite all his friends to a
Celebration of his Life Memorial Service on
Saturday May 15th at 1:30 pm at
Prince of Peace Lutheran Church,
1299 Brant St., Burington, Ont.,
(1 block North of the QEW on the East side).
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